IMG-2100T/ IMG-2105AT
1
Industrial 1-port RS232/422/485 Modbus Gateway
Serial Interface
•	 One DB9 interface that supports RS232
•	 One terminal block interface that supports 2-wire RS485
and 4-wire RS422/RS485 operation
•	 Asynchronous serial data rates up to 921600bps

IMG-2100T IP30 Industrial 1-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Modbus Gateway (1 x 10/100TX, -40~75 degrees C)
IMG-2105AT IP30 Industrial 1-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Modbus Gateway (1 x 100FX, -40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
IMG-2100T/ IMG-2105AT
PLANET	reserves	the	right	to	change	specifications	without	prior	notice.		All	brand	names	and	trademarks	are	property	of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2020 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
IMG-2100T/ IMG-2105AT
8
IMG-2200T IP30 Industrial 2-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Modbus Gateway (2 x 10/100TX, -40~75 degrees C, 2KV isolation)
IMG-2400T IP40 Industrial 4-Port RS232/RS422/RS485 Modbus Gateway (2 x 10/100TX, -40~75 degrees C, 2KV isolation,
2 x DI + 2 x DO)
MG-110 1-port RS232/422/485 Modbus Gateway (-10~60 degrees C)
MG-115A 1-port RS232/422/485 Modbus Gateway with 1-port 100BASE-FX SFP (-10~60 degrees C)
IMG-110T Industrial 1-port RS422/485 Modbus Gateway (9~48VDC, -40~75 degrees C)
IMG-120T Industrial 2-port RS422/485 Modbus Gateway (9~48VDC, -40~75 degrees C)
Related Products